2018 BELL BULLDOG TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

	Date			Opponent			Time	      Bus Leaves
 Fri. Feb. 16	  Oak Hall Invitational	3:30			2:10

 Thurs. Feb. 22		@ Chiefland		3:30                        2:45

  Fri. Mar. 2		       HOME     		3:30			

  Tues. Mar. 6   		@ Branford                    3:30			2:45

Thurs. Mar. 8           Cedar Key Relays           3:30 		2:30                       

 Sat. Mar. 17		@ Jacksonville           7:00 AM		5:00 AM
                                  (Bob Hayes Invitational)

 Tues. Mar. 27		@ Mayo			3:30			2:30 

 Tues. Apr. 3		@ Branford		3:30			2:45

 Tues. Apr. 10		@ Oak Hall                     8:45	AM		7:30 AM
                                            (District Meet)

 Wed. Apr. 25         	@ Cyprus Creek         8:00	AM		6:00 AM
                                            (Regional Meet)

 Fri. May 4			@ University 		    TBA	              TBA
                                             of North Florida
[bookmark: _GoBack]                                               (State Meet)
                                            













